Product # MPC-1500X Phone 1-888-567-9596 www.synqor.com Doc.# 005-0006421  Rev. F 03/13/2017 Page 1
MPC
MPC-1500-1U
SynQor’s Military Power Conditioner units are designed for the extreme environmental and demanding electrical conditions
of Military/Aerospace applications. SynQor’s MPC incorporates field proven high efficiency designs and rugged packaging
technologies. This MPC will accept a wide range of input voltage and frequency values while delivering a well-conditioned
AC output to the load. It is designed and manufactured in SynQor’s USA facilities to comply with a wide range of military
standards. Options include two DC outputs and the ability to also draw power from a military standard 28 VDC input.

MPC-1500-1U
Ordering Information
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Model Number Power Height Weight
Options
DC Input
(28 V nom) DC Output
Floating
Neutral
AC Output
AC Input
Frequency
(47-65 Hz or
47-800 Hz)
AC Output
Voltage
(115 Vrms or
230 Vrms)
AC Output
Frequency
(50 Hz, 60 Hz
or 400 Hz)
MPC-1500-1U 1250 W
1500 VA 1U 24 lbs. • 500 W DC1
1250 W DC2 • • • •
Family Output Power Height AC Input
Frequency
AC Output
Voltage
AC Output
Neutral
Wire
AC Output
Set Point
Frequency
DC Input /
DC2 Output
DC1
Output
Additional
Options
MPC 1500 1U L 1 G 6 D 28 E00
MPC  1500: 1500VA
1250W 1U:1.73" L:
W:
 47-65Hz
 47-800Hz
 1:
 2:
 115Vrms
 230Vrms
 G:
 F:
 Grounded
 Floating *
 5:
 6:
 4:
 50Hz
 60Hz
 400Hz
S:
D:
M:
P:
R:
V:
W:
 Not Installed
 DC Input
 DC2 Out
 24 VDC with
 Droop Share